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GLEATON'S

LUXURY GATED WITH MID CENTURY MODERN DOWNSIZING SALE -

Like New Super Clean Items- Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 27 12:00am ET

Lot
4000

4000A

4000B

4000C

4000D

4000E
4000F
4000G
4000H
40001
4000J

4001A

4001B

4001C

4002
4002A

4002B

4003
4004

4004A
4005

4006A

Title

Ansager Solid Teak with Rosewood Stain
Dining Table From Denmark

Two Mid Century Modern Custom Upholstered
Dining Chair

Two Mid Century Modern Custom Upholstered
Dining Chairs

Two Mid Century Modern Custom Upholstered
Dining Chairs

Skovby Rosewood Display/China Cabinet
Made in Denmark (See Notes)

Two Piece Cherry Blossom Decor

Eclectic Decor Lot (Inside Display Cabinet)
Four Piece Decor Lot (Inside China Cabinet)
Openwork Round Ivory Decor Piece

Three Piece Decor Lot (Inside China Cabinet)

Decorative Bronze Inspired Tabletop Bow! with
Faux Crystals

Chippendale Black Marble Topped Console
Table

Andre Originals Carved Mahogany Custom
Arm Chair

Andre Originals Carved Mahogany Custom
Arm Chair

Golden Double Framed Ornate Wall Mirror
Oversize Gilded Framed Landscape Oil
Painting

Oversize Beautiful Framed Oil Painting
Depicting a Waterfall

Navy and Red Sarouk Wool Area Rug

Handmade Naseem Navy and Red Wool Area
Rug

Forest Green Cane Bench

Beautiful Carved Console Table With Metal
Edges/Feet

Three Piece Metal Teapot Collection

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 5 8:00pm ET

Lot

4006B
4006C

4007A
4007B
4007C
4007D

4007E
4008

4009

4010
4011
4012
4013
4013A
4013B
4013C
4013D
4013E

4013F
4013G
4013H
4013l

4013
4013K
4013L
4013M
4013N

Title

Three Piece Teapot and Vase Decor

Five Piece Gorgeous Little Blue and White
Teapot Collection

Hand Painted Floral Demilune Table with Inlay
Hand Painted Glass Top Kidney Desk
Carved Mahogany Telephone Gossip Chair

Carved Walnut French Louis XV Open
Armchair

Canvas Tulip Still Life

Framed and Signed Oil Painting with Gold
Gilded Frame

Two Piece Metal Wall Sconces With Candle
Holders

Carved Mahogany and Marble Demilune Table
Three Piece Wall Art Collection

Five Piece Shelving and Wall Decor

"Today's Special" Chef and 2 Tier Fruit Bowl
Cheerful Chef 2 Bottle Wine Holder

Three Piece Staging Decor Lot

Three Piece Blue and Green Staging Decor Lot
Two Piece Ornate Staging Decor Lot

Fleur De Lis Faux Book Staging Decor with
Storage

Delightful Monkey Bowl with Decor Balls
A Pair of Painted Glass Decor Plates
Angel Decor Box and Cut Glass Bowl

Charming Framed Painting of European Street
Scene

Appealing Signed Floral Framed Print

7 Piece Coffee Table Book Lot

Floral Porcelain and Brass 2 Handled Vase
2 Piece Hand Painted Chargers

2 Piece Hand Painted Chargers
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Lot

4013P
4014A
4014B

4015

4016

4016A
4016B
4016C
4016D
4016E
4016F
4016G

4017
4018
4018A
4019

4019A

4020
4020A
4021
4022
4023
4024
4024A
4024B

4025
4025A
4026

4027
4028

4029
4029A
4030

4031
4032
4033
4034

Title

6 Victorian Drapery Tie Backs
Living Houseplant in Gorgeous Metal Planter

Two Living Houseplants in Ceramic/Stone
Panters

3 Wooden Padded Bar Stools

Heavy Scalloped Glass Bowl

Birds Butterflies and Bunnies

Turtle and Shell Decor

Decorative Bowl and Spheres

Decorative Ceramic Fruit Bowl

Two Gold Half Moon Wall Decor Shelves
Two Small Landscape Paintings

Green Urn Style Table Lamp with Ivory Bell
Shade

Three Live Decorative Plants
Polished Metal Framed Table Lamp
Polished Metal Framed Table Lamp

Andre Original Luxurious Hand Stitched
Tapestry Sofa

Andre Original Luxurious Hand Stitched
Tapestry Loveseat

Handmade Carved Side Lamp Table
Handmade Carved Side Lamp Table

Three Carved and Plush Bar Stools

Handmade Carved Coffee/Cocktail Table
Stanley Plantation Pedestal Foyer Table
Andre Originals Louis XV Chenille Arm Chair
Andre Originals Louis XL Chenille Arm Chair

Andrea Originals Louis XL Chenille Ottoman
Table

Wood Inlay High Cocktail Pedestal Table
Classy High Top Velvet Bar Chairs

Marthad€™s Vineyard Capel New Zealand Wool
Round Rug

Vente Capel Wool High Pile Area Rug

Magnificent Tropica Bird Paradise Painted
Framed Canvas

A Pair of Louis XL Chenille Foot Stools
Elegant Scroll Design Fireplace Screen
Large Footed and Hand Painted Decor Box
With Lid

Victorian Floral Decorative Pedestal Vase
Books Bird and Clock Decor

Green Decor Box and Glass World Decor
Two Piece Lightweight Butterfly Art

Lot

4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040

4041

4042

4043

4044
4045

4046
4047
4048
4049
4050

4051

4052
4053
4054
4055
4061

4062
4062A
4063
4064
4064A
4065
4066
4067
4068
4069
4070

4071

4072
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Title

Eclectic Shelf Staging Decor Lot

Ornate Decor Tray and Mirrored Vessel
Entrancing Tropical Rainforest Framed Painting
Beautiful Oversize Heavy Silver Mirror

Framed Still Life "Poppies’

Ansager Mobler Danish Teak Extension Dining
Table - Mid Century Modern

4 Benny Linden Thailand Teak Dining - Mid
Century Modern

Carlton McLendon Victorian Marble Top Lamp
Table

Carlton McLendon Victorian Marble Top
Coffee Table

Carlton McLendon Victorian Parlor Settee

Wonderful Hand Painted Waterside Cottage
Framed Canvas

Attractive Banded Gray Office Desk Chair
Charming Sorrento Belgium Loom Area Rug
Stylish Green Trimmed Area Rug

Tall Taupe Sandusky Metal 4 Shelf Cabinet

Black Max Electric Large Capacity Presser
Washer

Green Works Quick Start Pressure Washer and
Weed Eater

Werner 6 Ft Painters Ladder
Useful Black Hand Truck Dolly
Panasonic Cordless Wood Saw
Power Scrub Hoover Steam

Elegant King Poster Bed with Mattress and
Bedding

Perfect Painted Demilune Chest

Charming Demilune Chest

Stunning Framed River Painting on Canvas
Delightful Tall Table Lamp

Delightful Tall Table Lamp

Captivating Window and Roses Framed Canvas
Victorian Tufted Tapestry Ottoman

Charming Home Accent Lot

Vintage Tassel Table Lamp and Clock

Bouguet of Roses Painting Signed and Framed

Oversize Signed Painting of Two Sailboatsin
Gold Frame

Oversize Tropical Landscape Qil Painting in
Gorgeous Frame

Square Beveled and Pitched Wall Mirror
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Lot
4073

4074A

40748
4075
4076

4077
4077A
4078

4078A
4079
4079A
4080

4081
4082

4083
4084
4084A

4084B

4085
4085A
4085AA
4086
4087

4088
4089
4090
4091

4093
4094
4095
4096

4097
4098
4099
4099A

Title

Oversized Canvas Reproduction of RL 24853
Blue Grosbeak by Mark Catesby

Heavy High Point Furniture Cherry Desk (See
Note)

Mesh Desk Chair and Spiked Chair Mat
Ikea Genuine Ivory Leather Chair

Victorian White Queen Metal Bed Frame With
Mattress and Bedding

Dainty Skirted Tweed Arm Chair
Dainty Skirted Tweed Arm Chair

Carlton McLendon Victorian Mable Top Lamp
Table

Beaded Monkey Themed Table Lamp
Seaside Cottages Framed Painting
Polished Still Life Floral Framed Painting

Queen Size Bed and Brand New Mattress Set
with Comforter and Decorative Pillows

Cordovan Open Nightstand with Silver Handle

C.N. Burman Co Silver Table Lamp with
Brown Leather Inspired Bell Shade

Four Piece Shadow Box Shell Art
Ikea Galant Corner Desk (See Note)

Brand New Impex SA Gear MSS-1600 Home
Gym and Floor Mat

Brand New Iron Grip Weight Bench with 4
Various Weights

Stylish Urn Decor Vase

Stylish Urn Decor Vase

Two Piece Inspirational Wall Art

Gold Framed Scenic Art With Swansin Lake

Geometric Plant Stand with Scroll Design On
Base

36&€+ Round Black and Silver Wall Mirror
Black Metal Quilt / Blanket Rack
Pair of Bronze Inspired Table Lamps

Pair of Black and Gold Table Lamps with
Scroll Motif

Five Piece Staging Decor Lot (Basement)
Three Piece Vase Decor Lot
Three Piece Fleur de Lis and Ceramic Vase Lot

Large Decorative Y ellow Ceramic Plate on
Wrought Iron Stand and Small Mask Decor

Two Mismatched Table Lamps
Dainty Painted Pedestal Accent Table
Desert Sand Fluted Garden Planter
Desert Sand Fluted Garden Planter

3/4

Lot

4100
4101
4102
4103

4104

4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116

4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122A
4122B
4123
4192A

4192B
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Title

Two Piece Metal Wall Art with Quartz Clock
Three Piece Decorative Art (Basement)
Three Piece Small Art

Large Faux Flower Arrangement in Cut Glass
Vase

Bronze and Stained Glass Table Lamp with
Brass Finial

Two White Cast Iron Lamps with Tassle Shades
Heron Garden Statue With 2 Fish Vases

Old World Pottery Pitcher and Weaved Basket
Mahogany Pillar Hall Tree

Framed Wild Horses Canvas Painting

Vibrant Still Life Canvas Framed Painting

A Pair of Gold Vine Wall Candelabras

2 Scoll Design Plant Stands with Bird Cage
Stained Glass Torchiere Floor Lamp

Inviting Plant Stand with Ivy

Exquisite Decorators 5 Piece Lot

Hi-Tech and Lights of American Floor and
Desk Lamp

Classy 2 Piece Gold Wall Decor

Metal Wheel Barrel and Rake Set

Two Hand Trucks

Two Folding Tables in Basement

Six Hand Weights

Tall Beveled Black Floor Mirror

Tall Beveled Black Floor Mirror

Stunning Planter with Colorful Arrangement

Canvas Framed Oil Painting of Landscape Art
with Poppies and Homestead

Canvas Framed Qil Painting of Street Cafe
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment
arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

*** APPOINTMENT ONLY *** PICK UP: By Appointment FRIDAY, August 6, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm

at 1750 High Trail Atlanta, GA 30339. THISISA GATED COMMUNITY, YOU MUST SIGN UP FOR
A PICK UP APPOINTMENT TO GET IN THE GATE.

*Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: : If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources. These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)>goforcds@gmail.com or
>>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of
Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404) 593-7889, Brother's
on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service aswell as any
mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.contoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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