

LUXURY GATED WITH MID CENTURY MODERN DOWNSIZING SALE -Like New Super Clean Items - Online Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 27 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
4000	Ansager Solid Teak with Rosewood Stain Dining Table From Denmark
4000A	Two Mid Century Modern Custom Upholstered Dining Chair
4000B	Two Mid Century Modern Custom Upholstered Dining Chairs
4000C	Two Mid Century Modern Custom Upholstered Dining Chairs
4000D	Skovby Rosewood Display/China Cabinet Made in Denmark (See Notes)
4000E	Two Piece Cherry Blossom Decor
4000F	Eclectic Decor Lot (Inside Display Cabinet)
4000G	Four Piece Decor Lot (Inside China Cabinet)
4000H	Openwork Round Ivory Decor Piece
4000I	Three Piece Decor Lot (Inside China Cabinet)
4000J	Decorative Bronze Inspired Tabletop Bowl with Faux Crystals
4001A	Chippendale Black Marble Topped Console Table
4001B	Andre Originals Carved Mahogany Custom Arm Chair
4001C	Andre Originals Carved Mahogany Custom Arm Chair
4002	Golden Double Framed Ornate Wall Mirror
4002A	Oversize Gilded Framed Landscape Oil Painting
4002B	Oversize Beautiful Framed Oil Painting Depicting a Waterfall
4003	Navy and Red Sarouk Wool Area Rug
4004	Handmade Naseem Navy and Red Wool Area Rug
4004A	Forest Green Cane Bench
4005	Beautiful Carved Console Table With Metal Edges/Feet
4006A	Three Piece Metal Teapot Collection

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 5 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
4006B	Three Piece Teapot and Vase Decor
4006C	Five Piece Gorgeous Little Blue and White Teapot Collection
4007A	Hand Painted Floral Demilune Table with Inlay
4007B	Hand Painted Glass Top Kidney Desk
4007C	Carved Mahogany Telephone Gossip Chair
4007D	Carved Walnut French Louis XV Open Armchair
4007E	Canvas Tulip Still Life
4008	Framed and Signed Oil Painting with Gold Gilded Frame
4009	Two Piece Metal Wall Sconces With Candle Holders
4010	Carved Mahogany and Marble Demilune Table
4011	Three Piece Wall Art Collection
4012	Five Piece Shelving and Wall Decor
4013	"Today's Special" Chef and 2 Tier Fruit Bowl
4013A	Cheerful Chef 2 Bottle Wine Holder
4013B	Three Piece Staging Decor Lot
4013C	Three Piece Blue and Green Staging Decor Lot
4013D	Two Piece Ornate Staging Decor Lot
4013E	Fleur De Lis Faux Book Staging Decor with Storage
4013F	Delightful Monkey Bowl with Decor Balls
4013G	A Pair of Painted Glass Decor Plates
4013H	Angel Decor Box and Cut Glass Bowl
4013I	Charming Framed Painting of European Street Scene
4013J	Appealing Signed Floral Framed Print
4013K	7 Piece Coffee Table Book Lot
4013L	Floral Porcelain and Brass 2 Handled Vase
4013M	2 Piece Hand Painted Chargers
4013N	2 Piece Hand Painted Chargers

Lot	Title
4013P	6 Victorian Drapery Tie Backs
4014A	Living Houseplant in Gorgeous Metal Planter
4014B	Two Living Houseplants in Ceramic/Stone Planters
4015	3 Wooden Padded Bar Stools
4016	Heavy Scalloped Glass Bowl
4016A	Birds Butterflies and Bunnies
4016B	Turtle and Shell Decor
4016C	Decorative Bowl and Spheres
4016D	Decorative Ceramic Fruit Bowl
4016E	Two Gold Half Moon Wall Decor Shelves
4016F	Two Small Landscape Paintings
4016G	Green Urn Style Table Lamp with Ivory Bell Shade
4017	Three Live Decorative Plants
4018	Polished Metal Framed Table Lamp
4018A	Polished Metal Framed Table Lamp
4019	Andre Original Luxurious Hand Stitched Tapestry Sofa
4019A	Andre Original Luxurious Hand Stitched Tapestry Loveseat
4020	Handmade Carved Side Lamp Table
4020A	Handmade Carved Side Lamp Table
4021	Three Carved and Plush Bar Stools
4022	Handmade Carved Coffee/Cocktail Table
4023	Stanley Plantation Pedestal Foyer Table
4024	Andre Originals Louis XV Chenille Arm Chair
4024A	Andre Originals Louis XL Chenille Arm Chair
4024B	Andrea Originals Louis XL Chenille Ottoman Table
4025	Wood Inlay High Cocktail Pedestal Table
4025A	Classy High Top Velvet Bar Chairs
4026	Marthaâ€ [™] s Vineyard Capel New Zealand Wool Round Rug
4027	Vente Capel Wool High Pile Area Rug
4028	Magnificent Tropical Bird Paradise Painted Framed Canvas
4029	A Pair of Louis XL Chenille Foot Stools
4029A	Elegant Scroll Design Fireplace Screen
4030	Large Footed and Hand Painted Decor Box With Lid
4031	Victorian Floral Decorative Pedestal Vase
4032	Books Bird and Clock Decor
4033	Green Decor Box and Glass World Decor
4034	Two Piece Lightweight Butterfly Art

Lot	Title
4035	Eclectic Shelf Staging Decor Lot
4036	Ornate Decor Tray and Mirrored Vessel
4037	Entrancing Tropical Rainforest Framed Painting
4038	Beautiful Oversize Heavy Silver Mirror
4039	Framed Still Life "Poppies"
4040	Ansager Mobler Danish Teak Extension Dining Table - Mid Century Modern
4041	4 Benny Linden Thailand Teak Dining - Mid Century Modern
4042	Carlton McLendon Victorian Marble Top Lamp Table
4043	Carlton McLendon Victorian Marble Top Coffee Table
4044	Carlton McLendon Victorian Parlor Settee
4045	Wonderful Hand Painted Waterside Cottage Framed Canvas
4046	Attractive Banded Gray Office Desk Chair
4047	Charming Sorrento Belgium Loom Area Rug
4048	Stylish Green Trimmed Area Rug
4049	Tall Taupe Sandusky Metal 4 Shelf Cabinet
4050	Black Max Electric Large Capacity Presser Washer
4051	Green Works Quick Start Pressure Washer and Weed Eater
4052	Werner 6 Ft Painters Ladder
4053	Useful Black Hand Truck Dolly
4054	Panasonic Cordless Wood Saw
4055	Power Scrub Hoover Steam
4061	Elegant King Poster Bed with Mattress and Bedding
4062	Perfect Painted Demilune Chest
4062A	Charming Demilune Chest
4063	Stunning Framed River Painting on Canvas
4064	Delightful Tall Table Lamp
4064A	Delightful Tall Table Lamp
4065	Captivating Window and Roses Framed Canvas
4066	Victorian Tufted Tapestry Ottoman
4067	Charming Home Accent Lot
4068	Vintage Tassel Table Lamp and Clock
4069	Bouquet of Roses Painting Signed and Framed
4070	Oversize Signed Painting of Two Sailboats in Gold Frame
4071	Oversize Tropical Landscape Oil Painting in Gorgeous Frame
4072	Square Beveled and Pitched Wall Mirror

Lot	Title
4073	Oversized Canvas Reproduction of RL 24853 Blue Grosbeak by Mark Catesby
4074A	Heavy High Point Furniture Cherry Desk (See Note)
4074B	Mesh Desk Chair and Spiked Chair Mat
4075	Ikea Genuine Ivory Leather Chair
4076	Victorian White Queen Metal Bed Frame With Mattress and Bedding
4077	Dainty Skirted Tweed Arm Chair
4077A	Dainty Skirted Tweed Arm Chair
4078	Carlton McLendon Victorian Mable Top Lamp Table
4078A	Beaded Monkey Themed Table Lamp
4079	Seaside Cottages Framed Painting
4079A	Polished Still Life Floral Framed Painting
4080	Queen Size Bed and Brand New Mattress Set with Comforter and Decorative Pillows
4081	Cordovan Open Nightstand with Silver Handle
4082	C.N. Burman Co Silver Table Lamp with Brown Leather Inspired Bell Shade
4083	Four Piece Shadow Box Shell Art
4084	Ikea Galant Corner Desk (See Note)
4084A	Brand New Impex SA Gear MSS-1600 Home Gym and Floor Mat
4084B	Brand New Iron Grip Weight Bench with 4 Various Weights
4085	Stylish Urn Decor Vase
4085A	Stylish Urn Decor Vase
4085AA	Two Piece Inspirational Wall Art
4086	Gold Framed Scenic Art With Swans in Lake
4087	Geometric Plant Stand with Scroll Design On Base
4088	36― Round Black and Silver Wall Mirror
4089	Black Metal Quilt / Blanket Rack
4090	Pair of Bronze Inspired Table Lamps
4091	Pair of Black and Gold Table Lamps with Scroll Motif
4093	Five Piece Staging Decor Lot (Basement)
4094	Three Piece Vase Decor Lot
4095	Three Piece Fleur de Lis and Ceramic Vase Lot
4096	Large Decorative Yellow Ceramic Plate on Wrought Iron Stand and Small Mask Decor
4097	Two Mismatched Table Lamps
4098	Dainty Painted Pedestal Accent Table
4099	Desert Sand Fluted Garden Planter
4099A	Desert Sand Fluted Garden Planter

	04/10/24 00:00:00
Lot	Title
4100	Two Piece Metal Wall Art with Quartz Clock
4101	Three Piece Decorative Art (Basement)
4102	Three Piece Small Art
4103	Large Faux Flower Arrangement in Cut Glass Vase
4104	Bronze and Stained Glass Table Lamp with Brass Finial
4105	Two White Cast Iron Lamps with Tassle Shades
4106	Heron Garden Statue With 2 Fish Vases
4107	Old World Pottery Pitcher and Weaved Basket
4108	Mahogany Pillar Hall Tree
4109	Framed Wild Horses Canvas Painting
4110	Vibrant Still Life Canvas Framed Painting
4111	A Pair of Gold Vine Wall Candelabras
4112	2 Scoll Design Plant Stands with Bird Cage
4113	Stained Glass Torchiere Floor Lamp
4114	Inviting Plant Stand with Ivy
4115	Exquisite Decorators 5 Piece Lot
4116	Hi-Tech and Lights of American Floor and Desk Lamp
4117	Classy 2 Piece Gold Wall Decor
4118	Metal Wheel Barrel and Rake Set
4119	Two Hand Trucks
4120	Two Folding Tables in Basement
4121	Six Hand Weights
4122A	Tall Beveled Black Floor Mirror
4122B	Tall Beveled Black Floor Mirror
4123	Stunning Planter with Colorful Arrangement
4192A	Canvas Framed Oil Painting of Landscape Art with Poppies and Homestead
440.00	~ ~

4192B Canvas Framed Oil Painting of Street Cafe

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

***APPOINTMENT ONLY *** PICK UP: By Appointment FRIDAY, August 6, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 1750 High Trail Atlanta, GA 30339. THIS IS A GATED COMMUNITY, YOU MUST SIGN UP FOR A PICK UP APPOINTMENT TO GET IN THE GATE.

*Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)<u>>goforcds@gmail.com or</u> >>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.comGoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com